
SRAM & MRAM
group

S RAM & M RAM RESOURCES BERHAD

Level 27, Exchange 106, Lingkaran TRX,

55188 Tun Razak Exchange, WP Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

T: 03 - 2775 7325

E: sales@walletz4u.com

A brand by

World Largest OEM Brand www.walletz4u.com

≥ 230

0.07 ± 0.02

0.09 ± 0.02

≥ 14

≥ 500

G1

S2

S2

G1

G1

N = 5

≥ 14

≥ 400

1.50

4.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

≤ 2mg/glove

Walletz4u® EMERALD™

Before Ageing After Ageing

Inspection Level AQL

Length (mm)

Thickness Measurements (mm)

Palm (centre of Palm)

Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)

Physical Properties

Tensile Strength (MPa)

Elongation (%)

Inspection Levels & AQL

Watertightness

Physical Dimensions

Tensile Strength

Visual Inspection (Major)

Visual Inspection (Minor)

Particulate Residue

REORDER CODE
WZPNUS0S84064 SMALL

WZPNUS0M82026 MEDIUM

WZPNUS0L82033 LARGE

WZPNUSXL82057 X-LARGE

FEATURES
• Fingertip textured

• Powder free

• Not made with natural rubber latex

• Chemo drugs tested

• Lab chemical tested

• Ambidextrous

• Beaded cu�

• Blue colour

PACKAGING
100 gloves per box for S to XL

10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
Class I with approved 21.CFR.820 FDA 510(K),

Class I Directive MDD 93/42/EEC

STANDARDS
ASTM D6319, ASTM D412, ASTMD573,

ASTM D5151, ASTM D6124 

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS
ISO 9001:2015

ISO 13485:2016

ISO 14001:2001

ISO 45001:2018 

Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Beaded Cu�

Walletz4u® EMERALD™ is a Nitrile Examination Glove, 
a disposable device intended for medical purposes that 
are worn on the examiner’s hand to prevent 
contamination between the patient and examiner.

EMERALD™

®

LATEX 2

Reg. No: GMD68412486918A

MADE IN MALAYSIA


