



EMERALDTM

Nitrile Exam Gloves Powder Free, Beaded Cuff

Walletz4u® EMERALD™ is a Nitrile Examination Glove, a disposable device intended for medical purposes that are worn on the examiner's hand to prevent contamination between the patient and examiner.











	Walletz4u® EMERALD™	
Length (mm)		
	≥ 230	
Thickness Measurements (mm)		
Palm (centre of Palm)	0.07 ± 0.02	
Finger (13mm \pm 3mm from tip)	0.09 ± 0.02	
Physical Properties	Before Ageing	After Ageing
Tensile Strength (MPa)	≥ 14	≥ 14
Elongation (%)	≥ 500	≥ 400
Inspection Levels & AQL	Inspection Level	AQL
Watertightness	G1	1.50
Physical Dimensions	S2	4.00
Tensile Strength	S2	4.00
Visual Inspection (Major)	G1	2.50
Visual Inspection (Minor)	G1	4.00
Particulate Residue	N = 5	≤ 2mg/glove



REORDER CODE

WZPNUSONS2026 MEDIUM WZPNUSONS2033 LARGE WZPNUSXLS2057 X-LARGE

FEATURES

- Fingertip textured
- Powder free
- Not made with natural rubber latex
- Chemo drugs tested
- Lab chemical tested
- Ambidextrous
- Beaded cuff
- Blue colour

PACKAGING

100 gloves per box for S to XL 10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

Class I with approved 21.CFR.820 FDA 510(K), Class I Directive MDD 93/42/EEC

STANDARDS

ASTM D6319, ASTM D412, ASTMD573, ASTM D5151, ASTM D6124

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 13485:2016 ISO 14001:2001 ISO 45001:2018





MADE IN MALAYSIA





S RAM & M RAM RESOURCES BERHAD

Level 27, Exchange 106, Lingkaran TRX, 55188 Tun Razak Exchange, WP Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia T: 03 - 2775 7325 E: sales@walletz4u.com

